	Увод у историју српске књижевности 1
	Јунски испитни рок  -                                 4. 6. 2024.

	
	

	
	В а с п и т а ч и
	 
	ИСПИТ
	Број поена
	КОНАЧНА
ОЦЕНА

	1
	Тотић
	Милена
	2020/0267
	7
	65
	7

	2
	Крстић 
	Теодора
	2019/0272
	6-7
	61
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